DATES TO REMEMBER

6

11

16
17
18
20
21

25
27

28

Share and Tell Zz

Book Fair (times to be announced)
Easter Break

Happy Easter

Easter Monday (NO SCHOOL)
Classes resume

Share and Tell Vv (bring in a vegetable to school)
Celebrate Earth Day (wear blue or green)
Designer Bag Bingo Neison Hall (doors open at 6
Yellow Day (wear yellow to school today

Share and Tell Yy

Read Alouds due

Ocean Day (More info to follow)

:30)

Liam  4-7
Julian-Ryan 4-11

Please read important
dates on the back



Notables

Please continue working on new sight word list
Please be sure to be reviewing sight word ring each night

Ocean Day will be Friday, April 28th, the children will come 1o school
wearing their bathing suits. More info will follow.

* The following are some dates to keep open: Friday, May 5 Mini-May Procession
10:00
Friday, May 19 Q and U Wedding
8:20-11:45
Wednesday, May 24 Field Day
9:00-11:45
Thursday, June 1 Letter People Land
8:20-11:45
Thursday, June 8  Closing Ceremony
7:00 PM

The following dates are half days: Tuesday, June 6 -  8:20-12:00
Wednesday, June 7 8:20-12:00
Thursday, June 8-  8:20-12:00

* More informaton will follow regarding these dates and times. Just thought I would
give you a heads up as soon as I could. Please remember not to discuss any of these

special dates with your child. Thanks!!

Homeroom Moms and Parent meeting tentatively scheduled for Monday, May 1st at 3:15.




